FCAP
The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc. 775 Manchester Avenue, P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana, USA 46992-0443
Telephone: 260-563-3171    FAX: 800-826-3487    Overseas FAX: 260-563-0167    www.fordmeterbox.com
 Product Release 10/2020
Brass End CapsBrass End Caps
Thread Protection with a Watertight Seal
Designed to seal off a valve or coupling, the Ford® Brass End Cap protects the external threads and
internal components from dirt and debris before connecting or after disconnecting a service line.  With
a watertight seal to match the pressure of the valve, the Ford End Cap is reliable and simple to install.
Features
	 ●	 Pressure rating same as the attached valve or coupling
	 ●	 EPDM rubber gasket per ASTM D2000
	 ●	Octagonal wrench flats allow for easy tightening
	 ●	 Composed of waterworks brass compliant with AWWA C800 and latest revisions
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Valve
Size Type of Corporation Stops/Couplings Approx.
Wt. Lbs.
CAP-24-3-NL 3/4" Flare Copper Corp and CTS Compression Corp 0.3
CAP-2-4-NL 1" Flare Copper Corp and CTS Compression Corp
     - Also fits 3/4" PVC Corp and 3/4" PEP Corp
0.5
CAP-4-4-NL 1” CTS Pack Joint Coupling and CTS Grip Joint Coupling 0.6
CAP-2-5-NL 1-1/4" Flare Copper Corp and CTS Compression Corp (excluding Quick Joint)
     - Also fits 1” PEP Corp and 1" PVC Corp
0.7
CAP-4-5-Q-NL 1-1/4" CTS Quick Joint Corp 0.8
CAP-4-5-NL 1-1/4" CTS Pack Joint Corp and CTS Grip Joint Coupling
     - Also fits 1" PEP Coupling
0.9
CAP-2-6-NL 1-1/2" Flare Copper Corp, CTS Compression Corp (excluding Quick Joint) and PVC Coupling 1.0
CAP-4-6-Q-NL 1-1/2" CTS Quick Joint Corp 1.0
CAP-2-7-NL 2" Flare Copper Corp, CTS Compression Corp (excluding Quick Joint) and PVC Corp
     - Also fits 2-1/2" CTS Pack and Grip Coupling and 1-1/2" and 2" PEP Corp
1.6
CAP-4-7-Q-NL 2" CTS Quick Joint Corp 1.7
CAP-4-7-NL 2" CTS Pack Joint Coupling and CTS Grip Joint Coupling
     - Also fits 1-1/2" PEP Pack Joint (IDR7) Coupling
2.5